Hippo-hiihdot Hakunila 7.3.2015
Vantaan Hiihtoseura

Nro

QOO ~NOUODWN

[

12
13
14
15
16

28

30
31
32

Lahtbaika

Pojat

Nimi

2010 0.1 km V

11:01:00
11:01:30
11:02:00
11:02:30
11:03:00
11:03:30
11:04:00
11:04:30
11:05:00

Tytot

Miska Pulkkinen
Eemi Vilska
Victor Mikkonen
Eemeli Taponen
puuttuu

Mikko Kujala
Jalo Heikkinen
Martti Ollila
Anton Roukkula

2010 0.1 km V

11:06:00
11:06:30
11:07:00
11:07:30
11:08:00
11:08:30

Pojat

Ebba Lustig
Helmi Santalo
lida Valiharju
Tytti Kontio
Essi Peltonen
Senni Sallinen

2011 0.1 km V

11:09:30
11:10:00
11:10:30
11:11:00
11:11:30
11:12:00
11:12:30
11:13:00

Tytot

Niilo Naatula
Eetu Valiharju
Linus Koskinen
Urho Oksanen
Justus Peltonen
Sakari Haikola
Jonne Tarhonen
Eeli Heikkinen

2011 0.1 km V

11:14:00
11:14:30
11:15:00
11:15:30
11:16:00

Pojat

Amanda Lassig

Venla Wilenius
Jenna Ruokonen
Ellen Mehtala

Saara Torro

2008 0.4 km V

11:20:00
11:20:30
11:21:00
11:21:30
11:22:00
11:22:30
11:23:00

Hugo Hindsberg
Patrick Pritchard
Vilho Naatula
Eero Haikola
Jalmari Ruokonen
Nooa Rauhala
Peik Winell

LAHTOLUETTELDO

* * * Suihketta ladulle ja pilketta silmaan! * * *



Hippo-hiihdot Hakunila 7.3.2015
Vantaan Hiihtoseura

Nro

49

51
52
53
54

Lahtbaika

Tytot

Nimi

2008 0.4 km V

11:24:30
11:25:00
11:25:30
11:26:00
11:26:30
11:27:00
11:27:30

Pojat

Siru Virtanen
lida Penttinen
Siiri Kotamaki
Olivia Santalo
Saaga Pulkkinen
Maija Niinikoski
Jessi Nenonen

2009 0.4 km V

11:28:30
11:29:00
11:29:30
11:30:00
11:30:30
11:31:00
11:31:30
11:32:00

Tytot

Veikka Lammi
Erno Majanto
Valto Muntto
Vaind Lammi
Pyry Suorsa
Jere Leivo
Timo Eskola
Aleko Lindroos

2009 0.4 km V

11:33:00
11:33:30
11:34:00
11:34:30
11:35:00
11:35:30
11:36:00
11:36:30
11:37:00
11:37:30
11:38:00
11:38:30
11:39:00

Pojat

Martta Haasanen
Lotta Tarhonen
Ada-Emilia Raassina
Minna NiinikoskKi
Hertta Mustonen
Saimi Oksanen
Sara Tervakari
Charlotte Knape
Roosa Kotamaki
Usva Torro
Pinja Hujanen
Hilla Sallinen
Frida Koskinen

2006 0.7 km V

11:40:00
11:40:30
11:41:00
11:41:30
11:42:00
11:42:30
11:43:00

Tiitus Viik

Jarkko Leivo
Benjamin Schreiber
Kasper Lassig
Jonatan Rauhala
Valter Sillman
Atte Virtanen

LAHTOLUETTELDO

* * * Suihketta ladulle ja pilkettd silmdan! > * *



Hippo-hiihdot Hakunila 7.3.2015
Vantaan Hiihtoseura

Nro

88

90
91

93

95
96
97

99
100

102
103

105
106

108
109

Lahtbaika

Tytot

Nimi

2006 0.7 km V

11:44:00

Pojat

Emmi Nieminen

2007 0.7 km V

11:45:00
11:45:30

Tytot

Aapo Valiharju
Niilo Heikkinen

2007 0.7 km V

11:46:30
11:47:00
11:47:30
11:48:00
11:48:30

Pojat

Venla Leivo
Janna Hujanen
Nea Tervakari
Linnea Pyylampi
Teresa Viik

2003 1 km V

11:49:30
11:50:00

Tytot

Pauli Penttinen
Oliver Lassig

2003 1 km V

11:51:00
11:51:30

Pojat

Eeva Haasanen
Vella Viitanen

2004 1 km V

11:52:30
11:53:00

Tytot

Esa Ovaska
Eetu Nieminen

2004 1 km V

11:54:00
11:54:30

Susanna Schreiber
Kiia Rantala

LAHTOLUETTELDO

* * * Suihketta ladulle ja pilkettd silmdan! > * *



Hippo-hiihdot Hakunila 7.3.2015 LAHTOLUETTELDO
Vantaan Hiihtoseura

Nro Lahtbaika Nimi

Pojat 2005 1 km V

111 11:55:30 Jalo Juvonen
112 11:56:00 Eevert Haikola

Tytot 2005 1 km V

114 11:57:00 Elina Pyylampi
115 11:57:30 Leonie Winell
116 11:58:00 Alisa Koskinen

* * * Suihketta ladulle ja pilkettd silmdan! > * *



